Position

Instructor

Department Chair
Instructional Assistant -
Photography

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAVC Journalism

LAVC Journalism

LAVC Journalism

LAVC Journalism

LAVC Journalism

Total Wages

$92,139

$83,604

$57,240

$32,495

$18,053

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$29,201
$14,356
$14,351

$5,440

$767



