Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Journalism	\$92,139	\$29,201
Department Chair	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Journalism	\$83,604	\$14,356
Instructional Assistant - Photography		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Journalism	\$57,240	\$14,351
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Journalism	\$32,495	\$5,440
Instructor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	LAVC Journalism	\$18,053	\$767